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0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046

2007 BMW Mini One
Trailer

Samson kids bike

Bauer bike

Mz bike

Metal wagon wheels
Outdoor table and chairs
Shelf unit

Animal traps

Picnic BBQ and sundries
Trolley

Assorted garden tools
Wooden folding table

Roll of netting

Basketball hoop

Metal rack

Bench

3 metal storage drawers
Wooden table and benches
Crate and contents

Cane glass top table and chairs
Metal shelf

Corrugated roofing

Keg etc

Wrought iron shelf

3 dogs garden ornament and planters
Dog house

Sacks

Wrought iron table and chairs
Bookcase

Lion and parrot yard ornaments
Garden pots

Portable picnic table

2 folding chairs

Lawn master reel mower
Scooter

Cast iron pieces

Cast iron pieces

Succulent plants

Watering can etc

2 potted plants

Plants

4 potted plants and pots
Fire surround etc

Plastic crates

2 potted plants

0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092

2 boxes hoses

Planters and potted plants
Steel

3 shovels

Fishing reels

Sundries

2 boxes of fishing gear

5 containers of fishing gear
2 boxes fishing gear

Box of fishing gear

4 containers fishing gear etc
Box of fishing gear

4 containers fishing gear
Jetman generator and canister
Box of tools

Drill and angle grinder
Skillsaw

Black and decker drill set
Briefcase with cleaning products
Fishing rods

Mirror

4 tool boxes and contents
Fishing reel

Shelf

Dog bed

Decagon mirror

Race car bed

The Salvation Army plate
Mirror

Grand Lodge of Antient plate
Welsh dresser

Doll house

Wine rack

Wood framed mirror

2 artwork

Round mirror

Rug

Rug

China and swan lake records
Assorted art

Hand painted china etc
Korean stoneware tea set
Box of records

Crystal, glassware

Tanza records

China, eagle ornament etc
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0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0131
A

0131
B

0131
C

Rug

Rug

Mirror and painting

2 boxes bedding etc
Blankets

Crystalware

Christmas ornaments
Peppa pig toys etc
Board/table games

Teddy bears, pillows
Crystalware etc

Symphony sets

Coffee set and kitchen set
Brass vase, crystal bowls, plates
Sundries

Wool duvet inner

Suitcase and green tin trunk
3 boxes of books

3 artwork

Ep ware etc

Copper, brass, tin ware
Christmas ornaments/ decoration
Box sundries

Elephant plant stands, silverware etc
Dolls, baby toys

Tea set etc

Rug

Box of dolls

Roasting pan

Food store containers
Coffee grinder etc

Box of books

Box of books

Music boxes

Picture plates

Microscopes etc

Box of sundries

China

Thermos, scale etc
Crystalware, framed art etc

EP, brassware etc

Cushions

0131

0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0155

0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173

3 lamps

Storage drawer and contents

Books, pict
Box of chin

ure frames etc
a sundries

Stainless pots , wooden bowl
4, London transport adverts
7 Wedgewood picture plates
Stainless pan, brassware etc

Plates etc

Pair, glass ball shades etc
Doulton dinner ware
Denby dinner ware etc
Pottery items etc

Cutlery and bowils etc
Assorted art

Hand knotted rug,

Hand knotted rug
Artwork and frames
Cane baskets

Plates bow

Is cups

Slide projector
Music sheets
Wooden bowls ect

Hats , bask
Dolls

ets

White cane pram

Holden, ford dvds
Collectors plates
Bohemia wine glasses , bowl , ect

Brassware
Clowns, ju
EP ware,

g

Kero lamps

EP ware
Art work

Perfume bottles

Baking tins
Maps
Blankets

Photos. Art work

NZ official year books
Girls annuals

Stone crocks small
Advertising Ashtrays
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0174 Cake stand jug bowl ect
0175 EP ware

0176 Kero lamps

0177 EPware

0178 Christmas lights

0179 Figurine, candle stick holders ect
0180 Red, black rug

0181 Print 26/150 farewell spit
0182 Boots, dress up uniforms ect
0183 2 boxes of books

0184  Sundries

0185 Dolls

0186 CD's

0187 Puzzles

0188 Decanter glasses

0189 Brown dinner set

0190 Green glass vase, cup ect
0191 White blue china

0192 Crown Lynn earth stone etc
0193 Mats

0194 German dinner set

0195 Toby jugs ect

0196 Jeansect

0197 Charles Dickens collection ect
0198 Gardening books

0199 Cricket books

0200 Electric slicer grater

0201 Books

0202 NZ prints

0203 Cutlery, table mats

0204 Cutlery

0205 EP ware

0206 Trios

0207 EP ware

0208 Red wine glasses , bowls
0209 EP ware

0210 Cutlery EP ware

0211  Christchurch books

0212 Rug

0213 Grey shaggy rug

0214 Cane basket

0215 Railway track

0216 3 boxes Sundries

0217 Elna sewing machine
0218 Brass buckets

0219 Blue mountain jugs

0220
0221
0222
0223
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266

Containers , plates, ect
Plates, ect

Pottery jugs

Pottery storage containers ect
2 boxes clothes material
Light shade by

Milk bottles

China dinner set
Christmas decorations
Sundries

Tins bottles ect

Kitchen utensils

Chilly bin

Artwork

Chess

Grinder, lamp , ect
Figurines , flag, glasses
Records

Figurines ,ect

Artist canvases

Kitchen sundries

Kids toys

Handbags , shoes

Dolls

Bike helmets, ect
Electrolux stick vacuum
Electric cooler
Electrolux stick vacuum
Black lowboy

3 metal 4 way racks
Bathroom vanity unit
Glass shelves

Delonghi toaster

Shelf

Electric slicer and coffee machine
Electrolux front loader
Haier fridge freezer
Russell Hobbs mini oven
Westinghouse fridge freezer
Trunk

Freestanding wardrobe
Stock pots

Wine rack

Rowenta fan
Microwave

Haier dryer
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0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0274
A

0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310

Cabinet 0311 Bosch battery hedge trimmer
Pair of wardrobe cabinets 0312 Bike saddle bags
Fold up table 0313 8 handsaws
2 Four picture frames 0314 Spear gun, fishing rod
Goldair cooler 0315 Socket set 27 peice
Dimplex electric fire heater 0316 Sharpener
Fisher & Paykel washing machine 0317 SidChrome 27 piece toolbox set
Samsung fridge freezer 0318 Tap n die set
Toshiba fan 0319 Lathetools

0320 Spanners,lathe bits
Electrolux fridge freezer 0321 Tapndie
Westinghouse washing machine 0322 Bike seat
Sharp microwave 0323 Tap ndie set
Living & Co dryer 0324 Tap ndie set
Fisher & Paykel washing machine 0325 Artwork
Fisher & Paykel washing machine 0326 Roof vents
Wiltshire knife block set 0327 Cream can
2 knife sets 0328 Petrol can
Electric fireplace 0329 Milk can
Vice 0330 Camping gear
Vice 0331 Snorkel fins knife
Pipe vice 0332 Sackbarrow wheels
Stihl chainsaw 0333  Petrol trimmer, edger
Chainsaw 0335 Snow board
Wire cutter 0336 2 bar heater
Chainsaw and box 0337 Ladder
Ryobi jigsaw kit 0338 Ladder
Husgvarna blower 0339 Ladder
Wagner fence and decking sprayer 0340 Whiskey crate
Level etc 0341 Coleman lamp
Nails etc 0342 Old radio
Axle stands etc 0343 2 time switches
Sprinklers etc 0344 Licence plates
Trekker back pack 0345 Shooting stick
Mercury Bay back pack 0346 Record No.730 plane
Black leather jacket 0347 Large vintage plane
Power cord 0348 Record 730 plane
4 toolboxes 0349 Stanley No.2 plane
Mechanics creeper 0350 No.2plane
Gaff 0351 Vintage molding plane
Garden tools 0352 Record No.073 plane
Battery charger 0353 Vintage wood plane
Air pump 0354 Record No.20c plane
Pruners 0355 Record No.3 plane
Battery charger 0356 Vintage molding plane
Wire strainers 0357 Bailey No.4 plane
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0358 Large vintage wood plane
0359 Norris wood plane

0360 Large vintage wood plane
0361 Large vintage wood plane
0362 Vintage molding plane
0363 Vintage molding plane
0364 Large vintage wood plane
0365 Vintage wood plane
0366 Record plough plane
0367 Vintage wood plane
0368 Small vintage wood plane
0369 Saw blade

0370 Record No.10 plane

0371 Record No.5.5 plane
0372 Bailey No.7 plane

0373 Bailey No.8 plane

0374 Record No.8 plane

0375 Record No.7 plane

0376 Bailey No.7 plane

0377 Bailey No.6 plane

0378 Bailey No.5 plane

0379 3 wood gauges

0380 3 Record planes

0381 2 Record planes

0382 2 Record planes

0383 Record No.735 plane
0384 3 small planes

0385 2 small planes

0386 3 small planes

0387 Vintage screw driver
0388 4 small spirit levels

0389 4 spirit levels

0390 3 spirit levels

0391 2 spirit levels

0392 2 spirit levels

0393 2 spirit levels

0394 Slide projector

0395 Propane gas bottles
0396 Tool belt

0397 Gas cooker

0398 5 bottles plant food

0399 Cow bell

0400 Scales

0401 Old camping lamp

0402 Brass pan

0403 Old railway lamp

0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449

Salter scales

Brass pan

2 small molding planes
2 seed testers

2 primus cookers

Old meat cleaver

Salter pocket scales
Vintage soldering iron
Old gas co cap

Potts iron

Carbide lamp etc

2 brass seed testers

2 old extinguishers

Car spotlight

Soldering iron

Copper kettle

Fuji digital camera

2 old cameras

Portable record player
Cast frying pan, pot etc
Binoculars

2 cameras

Cast pans

Nikon digital camera
Tripod

Old bottles

4 port holes

Toys

Assorted toys
Bandolier belt

Leather workers vise
Stone crock

Watering can
Thermette picnic kettles
Repo German cap

Coca cola signs

Notting Hill Gate picture
Bird ornaments

Ford truck chronicle book
Spitting image finger muppets
4 model cars

Gamo rocker pallet trap
Coffin bank

8 funho vehicles etc

6 model vehicles
Praktica camera etc
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0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495

Small model vehicles
Merit remote control driving test
Toolin hand garage repo sign
Jigsaw mat

Lizard mirror

4 boxes toy cars
Micronauts battle cruiser
RC car etc

Assorted toy cars

Toys

Toys

Marble game

Toy train set etc
Enamel pots jugs

Car manuals

Boat motor manuals
Soldering iron ,nails , nuts n bolts
Garage sundries

Lister separator
Garage sundries

Oil cans

Hand drills and bits
Wire, car jack ect
Molding planes
Vintage braces and bits
Wooden planes
Wooden spoke shaves
Wooden planes
Molding planes

Rolls of wire

Tool box and contents
Tool box and contents
Tool box and contents
Tool box and contents
Tool box and contents
Tool box and contents
Tool box and contents
Tool box and drill bits
Bin of screws,nuts etc
Digital cameras

Taps etc

Cameras

Clamps etc

Protractor etc

Tools etc

Posters

0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0525

0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541

Cordless drills etc
Gas mask etc

2 prints

Chisels, mallets etc
Chisels etc

Spoke shaves

4 small Record planes
Iron foundry tools
Spoke shaves
Squares, Stanley plane
Spoke shaves

Tools

Sundries

Rope

Socket set etc
Hydraulic pump
Tools

Ryobi drill etc

Tools

Black and Decker pull saw
Belt and disc sander
Folding shovel

2 spades

Hay fork etc

2 shovels

4 camping stoves

3 spray guns
Aquarium filter

Tools

Folding picnic table and storage
cupboard

Jack

Clamps

Hoes etc

Retractable hose

Log splitter

Trolley jack

Power tools

4 axle stands

Spray painter
Circular Saws
Toolboxes tools
Chandelier
Sprayers, spanners ,ect
Boat seats

Wooden planes
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0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0556
0557
0558
0559
0560
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572
0573
0574
0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583
0584
0585
0586
0587

Vintage wooden gauges
Molding planes

Mitre Saws

Fret saws

Red casserole dish
Guillotine

Coffee table
Wharfedale speakers
Bose music system
Digital photo frame
Radio cd player

Radio sony

Radio tape player
Record player, speakers, CD player etc
Radio tape player

Cd radio player

Printer

Panasonic palmcorder
Electrical sundries

Hot water cylinder wrap
Weed eater

Leather tool bag

White tallboy
Sackbarrow

Samsung 32 inch tv

Tv cabinet

Veon DVD player and sound bar
Tv cabinet

Oil painting

Set Potts irons

Old jam jar

2 old irons

Tie press

Old plate camera

Luke Adams bottle
Wedgwood Eisenhower bust
Oak sideboard

2 paintings

2 paintings

Leather case

Glass birds

2 brass fighting cocks
Hoglund decanter etc
Mahogany wall unit
Wall clock

Egyptian print etc

0588
0589
0590
0591
0592
0593
0594
0595
0596
0597
0598
0599
0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
0632
0633
0634

Crystal lamp

Crystal lamp

Painting

Print

Silver and enamel duchess set
Oriental vase
Mahogany sideboard
Chinese paintings on silk
2 Biarritz plates

Boxed knives

Relish and cheese jars
Georgian oak dresser
Sets NZ proof coins
Sets collector cards
Sets NZ specimen coins
Assorted bank notes
Old coins etc

7 proof coin sets etc

9 coin albums

18 coin albums

Stamps etc

Coins

4 cased coins

3 boxes stamps, first day covers etc
4 cased coins

Bank notes and coins

5 coin sets

Assorted cased coins
Cased s/s teaspoons

3 coin albums

Stamp album
Ornaments, custom jewellery etc
Custom jewellery
Crucifix

3 pair of earrings
Assorted watches
Dentist tools

Postcards etc

Custom jewellery
Opera glasses etc
Custom jewellery etc
Pink glass vase

Glass fish

Glass junk

Sterling silver open salt
Silver condiments
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0635
0636
0637
0638
0639
0640
0641
0642
0643
0644
0645
0646
0647
0648
0649
0650
0651
0652
0653
0654
0655
0656
0657
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663
0664
0665
0666
0667
0668
0669
0670
0671
0672
0673
0674
0675
0676
0677
0678
0679
0680

Assorted teaspoons

Small silver ladle

Silver backed mirror

Gold and diamond ring

Silver pocket watch and chain
Vintage sewing tools

Silver teaspoons

Small silver condiment shaker
Assorted smurfs

Ornate pipe

Toy guns etc

Royal Albert english rose teaset
Hammersley c/saucers

Royal Doulton frost pine dinner set
Dining table 6 chairs

Ladies chair

Arm chair

Hokitika glass bowl

Modern lamp

Art glass vase

Georgian chest of drawers

2 pottery bowls

Mantle clock

Crystal bowl

Roll top desk

Oriental trunk

Electric chair

Bedside cabinets

Standard lamp

Plant pot

Bedside drawers

Carved chair

Bedroom chair

Tray teacup butter dish

Jug

Victorian bedside cabinet
Venice from the gardens -Paolo zini
Modern art wall hanging

Pair candle holders
Watercolour Garrick Tremain daisies
Pottery vase

Kero lamp

2 Coalport plates

Garrick Tremain ducks
Sideboard

Print mother and baby

0681
0682
0683
0684
0685
0686
0687
0688
0689
0690
0691
0692
0693
0694
0695
0696
0697
0698
0699
0700
0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0706
0707
0708
0709
0711
0712
0713
0714
0715
0716
0717
0718
0719
0720
0721
0722
0723
0724
0725
0726
0727

Cadbury's tin

Garrick Tremain water colour tree
Oriental scroll

Sewing box

Sideboard

3 sets landscape water colours
8 /300 St Benets Abby Ludham
Searle Sumner beach
Oriental figurines
Display cabinet
Artwork

Jug full of buttons
Wooden box

Angel wall hanging
Block of Wusthof knives
Metal horse

Metal goat

Hutch dresser

Longcase clock

Oriental artwork

Toilet mirror

Mirror

Display cabinet

Chicken print

Artwork

Scotch chest

Landscape painting
Wall unit

Paterson flowers
Mirror

Plant stand

Single bed

Artwork

2 single beds

Cane baskets

White coffee table
White Duchess

White tallboy

Rocking stool

Tallboy

Vase

Lowboy , bedsides, cabinet ,wallunit
Tea trolley

Vanity stool

Plant stand

Chest of drawers
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0728
0729
0730
0731
0732
0733
0734
0735
0736
0737
0738
0739
0740
0741
0742
0743
0744
0746
0747
0748
0749
0750
0751
0752
0753
0754
0755
0756
0757
0758
0759
0760
0761
0762
0763
0764
0765
0766

0767
0768
0769
0771
0772
0773
0774

Black Chrome framed sofa
Brown leather couch

2 prints

Plant pot

Small bookcase

Maori prints

4 Christmas house ornaments
Whatnot

Wooden trunk

Sewing box

Valet stand

Old side table

Small dropside table
Large pottery pot

Pine chest of drawers
Metal trunk

Pair of chairs

Jewellery box

Foot stool

Lowboy

Water colour

Drop front desk

2 chairs

Edwardian dutchess

Old dining chair

Spindle back chair

King single trundler bed
Stool

Lowboy

Chaise lounge and chairs
Oak dining table and 8 chairs
Piano stool

Mirror

3 marble top tables

Table and chairs

Set of 4 chairs

Blue and white planter
Glass dome serving dish and spirit
kettle

Table and chairs

7 assorted trios

Table and stool

Table and chairs

Fur coat

Christmas set

Susie Cooper trios etc

0775
0776
0777
0778
0779
0780
0781
0782
0783
0784
0785
0786
0787
0788
0789
0790
0791
0792
0793
0794
0795
0796
0797
0798
0799
0800
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0806
0807
0808
0809
0810
0811
0812
0813
0814
0815
0816
0817
0818
0819
0820

Christmas set

Oak chest of drawers

7 trio set

China tea service

4 piece Blue Mountain pottery
Crystal jug

Crystal decanter and glasses
Oriental artwork

Dining table and 8 chairs
Purple wine table
Table lamp

Coffee table

Coffee table

Table lamp

Drop side table

Coffee table

White coffee table
Cane magazine rack
School desk

Old London news book
Office desk

Coffee table

Half round table
Teapot, candle sticks etc
Angle poise lamp

Chest drawers

Metal stool

Leather suitcase

Hall table

King size bed

Single bed

Print

single mattress

Cane basket

File cabinet

Saloon doors

Storage drawers

2 dining chairs

Carver chair

Duchess

Nest of tables

2 lounge chairs

Elbow chair

Bedroom chair

Wall hanging

Glass top table 4 stools
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0821
0822
0823
0824
0825
0826
0827
0828
0829
0830
0831
0832

Edwardian chair

2 blue recliner chairs
Brass lamp

Christmas decorations
Display cabinet
Bedroom chair
Oriental trunk
Artwork

Lounge chair and foot stool
3 piece lounge suite

2 lounge chairs

3 side tables
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